P15000014393

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(Cit	ry/State/Zip/Phone	e #)		
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	ne)		
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				





700268696137

02/09/15--01087--012 **/8.75

*(3)



9/1200

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Lad	y Vintage Incorp	orated	
	(PROPOSED CORPORA	TE NAME – <u>MUST INCL</u>	UDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed are an orig	inal and one (1) copy of the art	ticles of incorporation and	d a check for:
\$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status
		ADDITIONAL CO	DPY REQUIRED
FROM: K	atherine Vaughn	e (Printed or typed)	
96	61 N Heron Cir		
-		Address	_
<u>W</u>	/inter Haven, FL		
86	City, 63-287-0969	, State & Zip	
	Daytime 7	Telephone number	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
la	dyvintageflorida@y		
	E-mail address: (to be use	ed for future annual report	nouncation)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

961 N Heron	NCIPAL OFFICE Principal street address Cir		Mailing address, if different is: I Heron Cir
Winter Haven, FL 33884		Winter Haven, FL 33884	
ARTICLE III PUR The purpose for which	POSE the corporation is organized is:	uct lawful t	ousiness as a retail store
			ASCURE TES
ARTICLE IV SH. The number of shares of	ARES 100 Stock is:		I: 42
The number of shares of shares of the number of shares of the shares of the number of of	stock is: 100 TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR		## 72
The number of shares of shares of the number of shares of the shares of the number of of	stock is:		## 72
ARTICLE V INI	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR e: Katherine Vaughn, Owner	Name and Title	Rachel Erwine, Owner
ARTICLE V INI Name and Titl Address	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR e: Katherine Vaughn, Owner 961 N Heron Circle	Name and Title Address:	Rachel Erwine, Owner 4981 Mandolin Court Winter Haven, FL 33884
ARTICLE V INI Name and Titl Address	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR E: Katherine Vaughn, Owner 961 N Heron Circle Winter Haven, FL 33884	Name and Title Address: Name and Title	Rachel Erwine, Owner 4981 Mandolin Court Winter Haven, FL 33884
ARTICLE V INI Name and Title Address Name and Title Address	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR E. Katherine Vaughn, Owner 961 N Heron Circle Winter Haven, FL 33884	Name and Title Address: Name and Title Address:	Rachel Erwine, Owner 4981 Mandolin Court Winter Haven, FL 33884

Name and	d Title:	Name and Title:
Address		Address:
ARTICLE VI The name and FI	REGISTERED AGENT orlda street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) or	the registered agent is:
Name:	Katherine Vaughn	
Address:	961 N Heron Circle	
	Winter Haven, FL 33884	
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR	
The name and ad	dress of the Incorporator is:	
Name:	Rachel Erwine	
Address:	4981 Mandolin Court	
	Winter Haven, FL 33884	
Having been nan this certificate, I d	med as registered agent to accept service of process am familiar with and accept the appointment as reg	for the above stated corporation at the place designated in istered agent and agree to act in this capacity 1/24/2015
LUM	Required Signature Registered Agent	Date
I submit this doc document to the I		true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a
Market		1/24/2015
- Juliana	Required Signature/Incorporator	Date